
IP 
20

1 x LED

28 W

2750 lm

98 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

2750 lm

28 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

20 W

1950 lm

98 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

1950 lm

20 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

14 W

1450 lm

104 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

1450 lm

14 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Electric 

System power: 14-28 W

Appliance Class: II

Product data sheet
SUNRAY II 3000K 45° WEISS MATT
8-12519455
MOLTO LUCE

SUNRAY II LED EINBAUSTRAHLER aus Aluminium, weiß matt, ähnlich RAL 9003, Ausstrahlwinkel 45°, Lichtaustritt direkt, max.

350/500/700mA, IP44/IP20 

Light output 1 
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Shape and measurements 

Height: 3.19 in

Diameter: 5.51 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Design 

Color of housing: White

Protection 

IP: 20
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